Total 671,893 100 667,397 100

Type of equity investment
31 Dec 2020 31 Dec 2019

Value in EUR 1,000 Structure in % Value in EUR 1,000 Structure in %

Strategic	and	important	assets 632,162 94.09 617,797 92.57

Portfolio	assets 39,731 5.91 49,600 7.43

Total 671,893 100 667,397 100

Turnover capitalisation* in 2020 in 2019

Krka,	d.	d. 6.51% 4.34%

Luka	Koper,	d.	d. 3.12% 2.11%

Petrol,	d.	d. 6.26% 3.18%

Pozavarovalnica	Sava,	d.	d. 9.55% 3.62%

Telekom	Slovenije,	d.	d. 5.01% 2.74%

Zavarovalnica	Triglav,	d.	d. 4.83% 4.43%

Prime	market 5.80% 3.54%

Standard	market	 3.32% 5.72%

ANNUAL REPORT OF SSH GROUP AND SSH FOR 202015 NOTES AND DISCLOSURES

INTRODUCTION BUSSINESS REPORT ACCOUNTING REPORT

Sensitivity analysis of equity investments against changes in market prices
as at 31 December 2020

Sensitivity analysis of equity investments against changes in market prices
as at 31 December 2019

Sensitivity analysis of equity investments against changes in market prices (strategic
and important assets as compared to portfolio assets) as at 31 December 2020

in EUR 1,000 Value
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices

31 Dec 2020 15% 20% -15% -20%

Krka,	d.	d. 269,619 40,443 53,924 -40,443 -53,924

Zavarovalnica	Triglav,	d.	d. 191,599 28,740 38,320 -28,740 -38,320

Petrol,	d.	d. 85,968 12,895 17,194 -12,895 -17,194

Sava	Re,	d.	d. 56,312 8,447 11,262 -8,447 -11,262

Luka	Koper,	d.	d. 28,665 4,300 5,733 -4,300 -5,733

Other	marketable	domestic
shares 39,730 5,960 7,946 -5,960 -7,946

Total	 671,893 100,784 134,379 -100,784 -134,379

in EUR 1,000 Value
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices

31 Dec 2020 15% 20% -15% -20%

Krka,	d.	d. 215,931 32,390 43,186 -32,390 -43,186

Zavarovalnica	Triglav,	d.	d. 212,675 31,901 42,535 -31,901 -42,535

Petrol,	d.	d. 99,193 14,879 19,839 -14,879 -19,839

Sava	Re,	d.	d. 54,790 8,219 10,958 -8,219 -10,958

Luka	Koper,	d.	d. 35,208 5,281 7,042 -5,281 -7,042

Other	marketable	domestic
shares 49,600 7,440 9,920 -7,440 -9,920

Total	 667,397 100,110 133,479 -100,110 -133,479

in EUR 1,000 Value
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices

31 Dec 2020 15% 20% -15% -20%

Strategic	and	important	assets 632,162 94,824 126,432 -94,824 -126,432

Portfolio	assets 39,731 5,960 7,946 -5,960 -7,946

Total	 671,893 100,784 134,379 -100,784 -134,379

125

ANNUAL REPORT OF SSH GROUP AND SSH FOR 202015 NOTES AND DISCLOSURES

INTRODUCTION BUSSINESS REPORT ACCOUNTING REPORT

in EUR 1,000 Value
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices
Change in market

prices

31 Dec 2020 15% 20% -15% -20%

Strategic	and	important	assets 617,797 92,670 123,559 -92,670 -123,559

Portfolio	assets 49,600 7,440 9,920 -7,440 -9,920

Total	 667,397 100,110 133,479 -100,110 -133,479